dr tukasz Zbucki

godz.

poniedziatek

wtorek

sroda

czwartek

piatek

08.00-08.45

RT TiR mgr 201H

TRS TiR 3 rok 214H

08.55-09.40

09.50-10.35

10.45-11.30

11.40-12.25

12.35-13.20

GEFiR1rokgr1 201R
GE FiR 1 rok gr 2 304R

GE FiR 1 rok 145R

Geografia BN 1 104R

RT TiR mgr 201H

TRS TiR 3 rok 214H

Zarzadzanie GE 1 rok 342R

Zarzadzanie GE 1 rok 342R

Konsultacje 369R

E GE 314R

Geografia BN 1 gr 2 342R

13.30-14.15

Konsultacje 369R

GIS BN 2gr2251R

14.25-15.10

Zarzadzanie GE 1 rok 342R

15.15-16.00

GIS BN 2. gr1247R

16.05-16.50

16.55-17.40

17.45-18.30

18.35-19.20

19.25-20.10




